Humboldt County Health and Human Services
Outreach Program
Janua

2012

o

Referrals for: CalFresh (Food Stamps)
Mental Health Services Medi-Cal
Mental Health County Medical Services
Assessments Program (CMSP)
Counseling Car Seat Program
Hoopa at Kim Yerton Memorial Library Wednesday, January 4 10a.m. -2 p.m.
Manila Teenship Wellness Village Thursday, January 5 2p.m.-4pm.

Orleans at Post Office on Hwy. 96

Tuesday, January 10 10:30 a.m.- 1:30 p.m.

Fortuna, Parking lot at Safeway Store

Wednesday, January 11 9:30a.m. -3 p.m.

Redway at Redway First Baptist Thursday, January 12 10a.m. -2 p.m.
Hoopa at Kim Yerton Memorial Library Wednesday, January 18 10 am. -12 p.m.
Willow Creek Community Resource Center | Wednesday, January 18 1p.m. -3 p.m.
Orick Community Resource Center Thursday, January 19 11am. -3 p.m.
Bridgeville Community Center Friday, January 20 10a.m.- 2p.m.

McKinleyville Family Resource Center

Tuesday, January 24

10:30 a.m.- 2 p.m.

Weitchpec at Yurok Tribal Office

Wednesday, Jan. 25

10:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Rio Dell Volunteer Fire Department
Loleta at Loleta Community Church

Thursday, January 26
Thursday, January 26

10 a.m. -1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.- 4 p.m.




